AUSTRALIAN ATHLETICS
QUALIFIERS LIST

The Athletics Australia Selecion Policy is available on the Athletics Australia website (www.athletics.com.au)

WORLD ATHLETICS
UZ20 CHAMPIONSHIPS

Forward corrections and omissions fo craig.pickering@athletics.org.au

Women's Qualifiers

11.78

100m

11.59 (+1.8) Emilia Reed

11.60 (-0.3)

24 .35

23.96 (0.0)

Thewbelle Philp

200m
Emilia Reed

24.23 (+0.5) Thewbelle Philp

55.20
2:09.00
2:04.34
2:07.51

4:27.00
4:18.53

9:27.00

16:25.00
16:22.97

10:36.00

14.10

60.75

24:00.00
49:20.00*

1.81
1.88
1.85

400m

800m
Emma Fryga

Fryga

1500m
Emma Fryga

3000m

5000m
Libby Mantay

3000m Steeplechase
100m Hurdles
400m Hurdles

5000m Racewalk
*(10000m Racewalk times
also accepted)

High Jump
Izobelle Lovison-Roe
Louison-Roe

Qualifying start

W 10 Perth
Q 08 Brisbane

Qualifying start

W 10 Perth
Q 08 Brisbane

Q 09

Q 09

Q 09

N 07

Qualifying start
Qualifying start
Brisbane

Brisbane

Qualifying start
Brisbane

Qualifying start

Qualifying start
Brisbane

Qualifying start
Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start
Brisbane
Sydney

AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS
AUS

1-Oct-25
1-Nov-25
5-Oct-25
1-Oct-25
24-Oct-25
4-Oct-25
1-Oct-25
1-Oct-25
4-Oct-25
1-Nov-25

1-Oct-25
30-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25
8-Nov-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25
8-Nov-25
1-Nov-25
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4.05
4.10
4.05
4.05
6.22
13.00
14.50
49.00
52.92
51.05
49.51
57.50
49.50

5280

Pole Vault
Daisy Brayshaw
Brayshaw
Brayshaw

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus Throw
Lauren Kelly
Kelly

Jessica Johnston
Hammer Throw

Javelin Throw

Heptathlon
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Qualifying start
W 08 Perth
Perth
Perth
Qualifying start
Qualifying start
Qualifying start
Qualifying start
W 08 Perth
Perth
N 07 Sydney
Qualifying start
Qualifying start

Qualifying start

1-Oct-25
AUS 31-Oct-25
AUS 17-Oct-25
AUS  7-Nov-25
1-Oct-25
1-Oct-25
1-Oct-25
1-Oct-25
AUS  1-Nov-25
AUS 17-Oct-25
AUS  6-Nov-25
1-Oct-25
1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

Men's Qualifiers

10.50

21.25

100m

200m

20.64 (+0.8) Seth Kennedy

21.10 (+0.8) Jonathan Kasiano

47.40
46.14
46.64
47.33

1:50.00
1:49.15

3:47.50

400m

Gout Gout
Seth Kennedy
Adam Beiers

800m
Daniel Williams

1500m

Qualifying start

Qualifying start
Q 08 Brisbane
Q 08 Brisbane

Qualifying start
Q 07 Brisbane
Q 08 Brisbane
Q 07 Brisbane

Qualifying start
N 07 Brisbane

Qualifying start

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25
AUS  24-Oct-25
AUS  24-Oct-25

1-Oct-25
AUS  24-Oct-25
AUS  24-Oct-25
AUS  8-Nov-25

1-Oct-25
AUS  1-Nov-25

1-Oct-25
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8:04.00

14:08.00

9:00.00

14.05

53.00

20:50.00
43:30.00*

19:44.80

2.12

5.12

7.58

15.45

18.30

56.00
57.72

68.00

68.50

7100

3000m

5000m

3000m Steeplechase

110m Hurdles (99cm)

400m Hurdles

5000m Racewalk
*(10000m Racewalk times
also accepted)

John Ronan

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (6kg)

Discus Throw (1.75kg)
Elijah Wilson

Hammer Throw (6kg)

Javelin Throw (800g)

Decathlon

W 07
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Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Perth

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

A 07 Sydney

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

Qualifying start

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

AUS  24-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25
AUS  6-Nov-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25

1-Oct-25



