AUSTRALIAN ATHLETICS QUALIFIERS LIST



The Athletics Australia Selecion Policy is available on the Athletics Australia website (www.athletics.com.au) Forward corrections and omissions to craig.pickering@athletics.org.au

	Women's Qualifiers					
11.78	100m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
11.59 (+1.8)	Emilia Reed	W	10	Perth	AUS	1-Nov-25
11.60 (-0.3)	Thewbelle Philp	Q	08	Brisbane	AUS	5-Oct-25
24.35	200m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
23.96 (0.0)	Emilia Reed	W	10	Perth	AUS	24-Oct-25
24.23 (+0.5)	Thewbelle Philp	Q	80	Brisbane	AUS	4-Oct-25
55.20	400m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
2:09.00	800m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
2:04.34	Emma Fryga	Q	09	Brisbane	AUS	4-Oct-25
2:07.51	Fryga			Brisbane	AUS	1-Nov-25
4:27.00	1500m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
4:18.53	Emma Fryga	Q	09	Brisbane	AUS	30-Oct-25
9:27.00	3000m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
16:25.00	5000m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
16:22.97	Libby Mantay	Q	09	Brisbane	AUS	8-Nov-25
10:36.00	3000m Steeplechase			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
14.10	100m Hurdles			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
60.75	400m Hurdles			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
24:00.00 49:20.00*	5000m Racewalk *(10000m Racewalk times also accepted)			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
1.81	High Jump			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
1.88	Izobelle Louison-Roe	N	07		AUS	8-Nov-25
1.85	Louison-Roe			Sydney	AUS	1-Nov-25

AUSTRALIAN ATHLETICS QUALIFIERS LIST



4.05	Pole Vault			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
4.10	Daisy Brayshaw	W	80	Perth	AUS	31-Oct-25
4.05	Brayshaw			Perth	AUS	17-Oct-25
4.05	Brayshaw			Perth	AUS	7-Nov-25
6.22	Long Jump			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
13.00	Triple Jump			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
14.50	Shot Put			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
49.00	Discus Throw			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
52.92	Lauren Kelly	W	80	Perth	AUS	1-Nov-25
51.05	Kelly			Perth	AUS	17-Oct-25
49.51	Jessica Johnston	Ν	07	Sydney	AUS	6-Nov-25
57.50	Hammer Throw			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
49.50	Javelin Throw			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
5280	Heptathlon			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
	Men's Qualifiers					
10.50	100m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
21.25	200m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
20.64 (+0.8)	Seth Kennedy	Q	80	Brisbane	AUS	24-Oct-25
21.10 (+0.8)	Jonathan Kasiano	Q	80	Brisbane	AUS	24-Oct-25
47.40	400m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
46.14	Gout Gout	Q	07		AUS	24-Oct-25
46.64	Seth Kennedy	Q		Brisbane	AUS	24-Oct-25
47.33	Adam Beiers	Q	07	Brisbane	AUS	8-Nov-25
1:50.00	800m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
1:49.15	Daniel Williams	Ν	07	Brisbane	AUS	1-Nov-25
3:47.50	1500m			Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
J. 77 . JU	1300111			Quality ing start		1-001-23

AUSTRALIAN ATHLETICS QUALIFIERS LIST



8:04.00	3000m		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
14:08.00	5000m		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
9:00.00	3000m Steeplechase		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
14.05	110m Hurdles (99cm)		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
53.00	400m Hurdles		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
20:50.00 43:30.00*	5000m Racewalk *(10000m Racewalk times also accepted)		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
19:44.80	John Ronan	W 07	Perth	AUS	24-Oct-25
2.12	High Jump		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
5.12	Pole Vault		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
7.58	Long Jump		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
15.45	Triple Jump		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
18.30	Shot Put (6kg)		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
56.00	Discus Throw (1.75kg)		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
57.72	Elijah Wilson	A 07	Sydney	AUS	6-Nov-25
68.00	Hammer Throw (6kg)		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
68.50	Javelin Throw (800g)		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25
7100	Decathlon		Qualifying start		1-Oct-25